
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT6 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

No. 

76 

717 

73 

631 

47 

5 

93 

87 

19 

8 

49 

69 

57 

41 

7 

181 

111 

47 

181 

211 

712 

180 

163 

77 

30 

95 

18 

58 

313 

66 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Chris Bennett 

Kurt Johnson 

Carlos Mejia 

Derrin Griffin 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Kevin Burke 

Alessandro Sensoli 

Frank Pacheco 

Patrick Partin 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Herve Bezard 

Ryan Flaherty 

Fulton Haight 

Rob Jones 

Team Max Boost 

Gian Bowles 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team WFM 

George Edison 

Michael Barba 

Pat Garrett 

Team Greenbaum 

John Magnuson 

Douglas Evans 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Jaime Garcia 

Troy Lindstrom 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:45.369 

1:45.429 

1:45.506 

1:47.679 

1:48.886 

1:50.308 

1:44.854 

1:44.962 

1:47.239 

1:47.774 

1:46.352 

1:49.735 

1:50.864 

1:50.930 

1:51.706 

1:58.616 

2:01.203 

1:49.512 

1:52.843 

1:54.689 

1:58.599 

1:56.909 

1:57.229 

1:57.484 

1:58.024 

2:07.087 

2:06.098 

2:13.646 

1:42.656 

In Session 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:45.575 

1:45.460 

1:45.960 

1:47.697 

1:49.696 

1:50.507 

1:45.704 

1:46.805 

1:47.667 

1:48.029 

1:49.466 

1:49.803 

1:51.368 

1:51.264 

1:52.463 

2:00.731 

2:03.858 

1:49.549 

1:53.110 

1:55.384 

1:58.716 

1:57.657 

1:57.921 

1:57.707 

1:58.639 

2:07.237 

2:07.294 

2:16.047 

1:43.168 

2nd Session 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 

Corvette ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 135 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX7 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW  330I 

BMW 328i 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

Acura Integra 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Silverado 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

76 

316 

80 

010 

Name 

Carl Atwood 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Dennis Foster 

Robert Dietz 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.811 

1:55.260 

1:57.722 

2:00.162 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:47.499 

1:57.168 

1:57.770 

2:00.956 

2nd Session 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Make-Model 

Dodge Viper ACRx 

Porsche 914 

acura tsx 
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